Fire Alarm Systems | AVENAR detector 4000
AVENAR detector 4000
u Highly reliable and accurate thanks to Intelligent
Signal Processing (ISP)
u Earliest detection of lightest smoke with dual-
optical versions (Dual-Ray technology)
u Monitors environment for electromagnetic influence

Max. 16  m
• FAH-425-T-R Max. 7.5 m
Ordering information
FAP-425-O-R Smoke detector, optical
Analog addressable detector with one optical sensor,
manually and automatically addressable.
Order number FAP-425-O-R
FAP-425-OT-R Multisensor detector, optical/thermal
Analog addressable detector with one optical and one
thermal sensor, manually and automatically
addressable.
Order number FAP-425-OT-R
FAH-425-T-R Heat detector
Analog addressable heat detector with one thermal
sensor, manually and automatically addressable.
Order number FAH-425-T-R
FAP-425-DO-R Smoke detector, dual-optical
Analog addressable detector with two optical sensors,
manually and automatically addressable.
Order number FAP-425-DO-R
FAP-425-DOT-R Multisensor detector, dual-optic/ther-
mal
Analog addressable detector with two optical sensors
and one thermal sensor, manually and automatically
addressable.
Order number FAP-425-DOT-R
FAP-425-DOTC-R Detector dual-optical/thermal/
chemical
Analog addressable detector with two optical sensors,
one thermal and one chemical sensor, manually and
automatically addressable.
Order number FAP-425-DOTC-R
FAP-425-O Smoke detector, optical auto-addressable
Analog addressable detector with one optical sensor,
automatic address setting.
Order number FAP-425-O
FAP-425-OT Detector optic/thermal auto-addressable
Analog addressable detector with one optical and one
thermal sensor, automatic address setting.
Order number FAP-425-OT
4 | AVENAR detector 4000